SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING CITY OF CROSSLAKE MONDAY, FEBRUARY 26, 2024 6:00 P.M. – CITY HALL

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Approval of Brainerd Jaycees Application for Temporary On-Sale Liquor License for March 16, 2024 (Council Action-Motion)
- 3. Tim Bray and Phil Martin Review Crosslake Pedestrian & Intersection Improvements
- 4. Resolution Approving County Project Within Municipal Corporate Limits (Council Action-Motion)
- Resolution Restricting Parking on SP 018-090-008 County State Aid Highway (CSAH) 3 & CSAH 66 (Council Action-Motion)
- Construction Cost Share and Maintenance Agreement Between Crow Wing County and City of Crosslake for CSAH 66 & CSAH 3 Intersection, Pedestrian, & Stormwater Improvements (Council Action-Motion)
- 7. Adjourn